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Feed Mixer ZV 0230

e Ingredients don’t lose nutritive properties

e Cuts materials uniformly such that it gets homogeneously mixed
e Gently processing, keeping mixture soft

* No sprockets and chains required

e Low costs of maintenance

The vertical mixers are designed specially to facilitate, to
improve and to optimize the mix and punctured of the
pasture for the cattle, besides to transport and distribute to
the feeding-places or any place that is needed, and it can be
operated by a tractor or mounted on a truck.

a Jobs at the Same Time I




The Vertical Feed Mixer has a valve to interconnect
the hydraulic system to the tractor with only two hoses,
with the option to vary depending on your needs.

The discharge can be manual or hydraulic as

well as simple or raised.

Model

Length

Height

Capacity

Weight

Maximum load
Number of knives
PTO

Minumum HP
Auger Thickness
Floor Thickness
Drum wall thickness
Auger Speed

Wheel axles
Dischargue Options
Simple Discharge
Discharge Height
Width w/S. Discharge
Raised Discharge
Discharge Height

Width w/R. Discharge
Front two way Discharge

Discharge Height
Width w/Discharge

Length w/F.T.W. Dischar

In/ Mt
In/ Mt
Mt3/Ft®
Ib/kg
Ib/ kg
Pza

Rpm

In/ Mt
In/ Mt

In/ Mt
In/ Mt

In/ Mt
In/ Mt
In/ Mt

ZV 0250

114/2.89
78/1.98
2.5/88.28
2072.3/940
1829.8/830
4
540
30
5/16
3/8
1/7Cal 9

20/0.508
77/1.9

35/0.889
88/2.23

Not available
Not available

Not available

*Specifications subject to changes without previous notice
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It is equipped with a vertical auger

designed to carefully cut and mix the
ingredients quickly, without losing any
nutritive properties, and keeping the
mixture soft for easy chewing for
cattle. In addition this system reduces
the impact on the equipment which

makes it more durable.

The vertical mixers are equipped with new world class
gearboxes, for that no sprockets or chains are required,
which means low costs of maintenance.

The cut length is optimized by the restrictor blades
with outside regulation, for that the equipment can be
used for any type of forage.

ZV0300

120/ 3.7
80/ 2.03
3/105.9
2777 / 1260
2204 / 1000
3
540
40
3/8
1/2
1/7Cal 9
31
1

24/0.61
89/2.26

39/0.99
100/ 2.54

Not available
Not available

Not available

ZV0600

171/4.34
100/ 2.54
6/211.7
3902/ 1770
4410/ 2000
5
540
50
3/8
1/2
3/16
31
1

22/0.56
89/2.26

37/0.94
101/ 2.57

Not available
Not available

Not available
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