SA DE CV



Feed Mixer ZV 0250

- Ingredients don't lose nutritive properties
- Cuts materials uniformly such that it gets homogeneously mixed
- Gently processing, keeping mixture soft
- No sprockets and chains required
- Low costs of maintenance





The vertical mixers are designed specially to facilitate, to improve and to optimize the mix and punctured of the pasture for the cattle, besides to transport and distribute to the feeding-places or any place that is needed, and it can be operated by a tractor or mounted on a truck.

5 Jobs at the Same Time

The Vertical Feed Mixer has a valve to interconnect the hydraulic system to the tractor with only two hoses, with the option to vary depending on your needs.



The discharge can be manual or hydraulic as well as simple or raised.



It is equipped with a vertical auger designed to carefully cut and mix the ingredients quickly, without losing any nutritive properties, and keeping the mixture soft for easy chewing for cattle. In addition this system reduces the impact on the equipment which makes it more durable.



The vertical mixers are equipped with new world class gearboxes, for that no sprockets or chains are required, which means low costs of maintenance.

The cut length is optimized by the restrictor blades with outside regulation, for that the equipment can be used for any type of forage.

Model		ZV 0250	ZV0300	ZV0600
Length	In / Mt	114/2.89	120 / 3.7	171 / 4.34
Height	In / Mt	78/1.98	80 / 2.03	100 / 2.54
Capacity	Mt³/Ft³	2.5/88.28	3/105.9	6/211.7
Weight	lb/kg	2072.3/940	2777 / 1260	3902 / 1770
Maximum load	lb/kg	1829.8/830	2204 / 1000	4410 / 2000
Number of knives	Pza	4	3	5
PTO	Rpm	540	540	540
Minumum HP	Нр	30	40	50
Auger Thickness	In	5/16	3/8	3/8
Floor Thickness	In	3/8	1/2	1/2
Drum wall thickness	In	1/7 Cal 9	1/7 Cal 9	3/16
Auger Speed	Rpm		31	31
Wheel axles	No	1	1	1
Dischargue Options				1

Optional **DIGI*STAR** Scale





Simple Discharge				
Discharge Height	In / Mt	20/0.508	24/0.61	22 /0 .56
Width w/S. Discharge	In / Mt	77/1.9	89 / 2.26	89 / 2.26
Raised Discharge				
Discharge Height	In / Mt	35/0.889	39 /0 .99	37 /0 .94
Width w/R. Discharge	In / Mt	88/2.23	100 / 2.54	101 / 2.57
Front two way Discharge				
Discharge Height	In / Mt	Not available	Not available	Not available
Width w/Discharge	In / Mt	Not available	Not available	Not available
Length w/F.T.W. Dischar	In / Mt	Not available	Not available	Not available

*Specifications subject to changes without previous notice









Campo 4 No 8 Col. Manitoba Cuauhtémoc, Chihuahua 31500 Tel: +52 (625) 586-6652

> Email: info@fehr.mx Visit our web site to locate nearby Distributors

www.fehr.mx

